Position Other Positions Held

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Chief With Stipend
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief W/Stipend
Battalion Chief W / Stipend
Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief 40Hr W /
Stipend

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Assistant Fire Marshal

Fire Engineer

City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$309,125
$265,046
$263,274
$261,262
$261,003
$259,840
$250,895
$250,585
$245,111
$243,666
$236,892
$234,116
$233,507
$231,884
$231,152
$228,410
$227,488
$220,907

$219,072
$218,481
$213,237
$211,377
$210,994
$207,757
$206,861
$205,474
$204,798
$203,721
$203,392

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,934
$53,905
$58,592
$68,995
$47,811
$57,293
$39,802
$56,508
$53,198
$57,529
$59,841
$60,937
$65,415
$48,831
$59,443
$51,602
$55,657
$35,912

$59,857
$53,544
$54,367
$53,953
$55,656
$53,608
$54,249
$51,753
$52,954
$47,947
$50,061



Fire Engineer

Div Chief Fire Marshal
W/Stipend

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Assistant Fire Marshal

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief 40Hr W /

Stipend

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Captain - Training
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$202,812
$202,807

$202,601
$201,534
$200,020
$195,960
$195,630
$195,285
$193,849
$193,766
$192,752
$192,188
$192,182
$192,078
$191,299
$188,224
$187,566
$186,071
$185,253

$184,944
$184,635
$183,427
$182,128
$181,152
$180,380
$179,070
$178,742
$178,160
$177,704
$177,679

$48,741
$63,040

$53,216
$47,714
$56,370
$48,952
$17,597
$53,930
$51,409
$50,832
$46,929
$44,079
$49,536
$49,725
$52,558
$52,097
$36,211
$44,188
$40,489

$49,065
$44,071
$53,396
$50,219
$48,727
$47,793
$40,393
$54,894
$51,904
$52,307
$54,575



Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Battalion Chief W / Stipend
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Battalion Chief W / Stipend
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$175,853
$175,727
$174,875
$173,797
$173,601
$172,740
$172,665
$171,839
$171,518
$170,849
$170,177
$169,074
$168,323
$167,183
$166,602
$166,016
$165,279
$164,297
$162,798
$162,791
$162,511
$161,245
$161,092
$160,911
$160,604
$159,790
$159,394
$158,327
$156,383
$156,084
$155,946
$155,206

$52,620
$48,431
$35,871
$58,441
$35,018
$54,235
$55,202
$19,309
$49,375
$34,805
$37,750
$51,706
$32,093
$51,441
$53,134
$50,034
$50,961
$49,475
$42,270
$59,303
$56,964
$47,802
$52,328
$47,450
$53,873
$57,240
$52,747
$34,612
$53,724
$48,914
$44,255
$51,119



Fire Engineer
Fire Captain - Training
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Inspector
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Inspector
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Battalion Chief W / Stipend
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Inspector
Fire Inspector
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$154,883
$154,735
$154,308
$154,200
$153,517
$151,164
$149,413
$148,557
$148,487
$147,533
$147,347
$146,852
$140,931
$140,499
$139,079
$138,057
$137,811
$137,282
$135,681
$133,866
$133,757
$133,303
$133,077
$130,355
$129,226
$126,483
$124,572
$120,441
$117,971
$117,424
$114,711
$110,502

$49,392
$31,938
$31,733
$50,284
$56,234
$53,712
$42,899
$43,794
$52,815
$29,304
$47,864
$34,353
$54,108
$18,475
$51,685
$46,522
$41,816
$48,514
$34,464
$33,044
$31,978
$47,142
$53,659
$31,637
$50,590
$53,728
$20,259
$21,121
$52,830
$49,870
$60,912
$53,683



Emergency Preparedness
Coordinator

Administrative Service Officer
Building Plans Examiner

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Inspector

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Department Application Special
Firefighter

Research & Program
Coordinator

Fire Engineer 40 Hours
Firefighter

Community Development Tech
Firefighter

Firefighter

Administrative Technician
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Admin Secretary
Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief 40Hr W /
Stipend

Fire Captain - Training

Firefighter

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

$109,747

$107,010
$104,400
$104,242
$101,170
$95,255
$91,826
$91,120
$90,900
$88,821
$88,648
$88,368
$84,922

$83,061
$78,519
$77,562
$76,598
$73,674
$72,561
$72,184
$70,032
$69,081
$67,060
$66,542
$65,329
$63,263
$61,502

$60,194
$57,874

$13,100

$29,307
$35,780
$31,392
$33,197
$39,979
$18,685
$19,006
$49,181
$55,878
$33,148
$18,637
$35,618

$36,279
$13,351
$17,287
$12,463
$46,354
$25,027
$21,606
$50,303

$8,878
$20,964
$17,005
$12,740
$20,837
$20,131

$17,700
$20,999



Senior Administrative Assistant
Firefighter

Fire Engineer 40 Hours
Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Dep Emergency Prepare
Coordinator

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Inspector

Fire Captain

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$43,397
$38,720
$15,354
$5,874
$5,874
$5,389
$5,366
$5,366
$4,709

$3,856
$3,119
$3,082
$2,822
$2,289
$1,922
$1,305

$125

$115

$12,710
$40,535
$6,671
$1,077
$1,260
$1,152
$1,152
$1,152
$532

$15,520
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



