Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$309,125	\$51,934
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$265,046	\$53,905
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$263,274	\$58,592
Fire Chief With Stipend		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$261,262	\$68,995
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$261,003	\$47,811
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$259,840	\$57,293
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$250,895	\$39,802
Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$250,585	\$56,508
Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$245,111	\$53,198
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$243,666	\$57,529
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$236,892	\$59,841
Deputy Fire Chief W/Stipend		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$234,116	\$60,937
Battalion Chief W / Stipend		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$233,507	\$65,415
Firefighter		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$231,884	\$48,831
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$231,152	\$59,443
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$228,410	\$51,602
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$227,488	\$55,657
Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stipend		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$220,907	\$35,912
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$219,072	\$59,857
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$218,481	\$53,544
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$213,237	\$54,367
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$211,377	\$53,953
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$210,994	\$55,656
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$207,757	\$53,608
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$206,861	\$54,249
Fire Captain		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$205,474	\$51,753
Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$204,798	\$52,954
Assistant Fire Marshal		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$203,721	\$47,947
Fire Engineer		Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$203,392	\$50,061

Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$202,812	\$48,741
Div Chief Fire Marshal W/Stipend	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$202,807	\$63,040
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$202,601	\$53,216
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$201,534	\$47,714
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$200,020	\$56,370
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$195,960	\$48,952
Battalion Chief	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$195,630	\$17,597
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$195,285	\$53,930
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$193,849	\$51,409
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$193,766	\$50,832
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$192,752	\$46,929
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$192,188	\$44,079
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$192,182	\$49,536
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$192,078	\$49,725
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$191,299	\$52,558
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$188,224	\$52,097
Assistant Fire Marshal	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$187,566	\$36,211
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$186,071	\$44,188
Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stipend	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$185,253	\$40,489
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$184,944	\$49,065
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$184,635	\$44,071
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$183,427	\$53,396
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$182,128	\$50,219
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$181,152	\$48,727
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$180,380	\$47,793
Fire Captain - Training	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$179,070	\$40,393
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$178,742	\$54,894
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$178,160	\$51,904
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$177,704	\$52,307
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$177,679	\$54,575

Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$175,853	\$52,620
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$175,727	\$48,431
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$174,875	\$35,871
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$173,797	\$58,441
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$173,601	\$35,018
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$172,740	\$54,235
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$172,665	\$55,202
Battalion Chief W / Stipend	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$171,839	\$19,309
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$171,518	\$49,375
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$170,849	\$34,805
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$170,177	\$37,750
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$169,074	\$51,706
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$168,323	\$32,093
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$167,183	\$51,441
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$166,602	\$53,134
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$166,016	\$50,034
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$165,279	\$50,961
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$164,297	\$49,475
Battalion Chief W / Stipend	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$162,798	\$42,270
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$162,791	\$59,303
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$162,511	\$56,964
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$161,245	\$47,802
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$161,092	\$52,328
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$160,911	\$47,450
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$160,604	\$53,873
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$159,790	\$57,240
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$159,394	\$52,747
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$158,327	\$34,612
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$156,383	\$53,724
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$156,084	\$48,914
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$155,946	\$44,255
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$155,206	\$51,119

Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$154,883	\$49,392
Fire Captain - Training	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$154,735	\$31,938
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$154,308	\$31,733
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$154,200	\$50,284
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$153,517	\$56,234
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$151,164	\$53,712
Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$149,413	\$42,899
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$148,557	\$43,794
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$148,487	\$52,815
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$147,533	\$29,304
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$147,347	\$47,864
Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$146,852	\$34,353
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$140,931	\$54,108
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$140,499	\$18,475
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$139,079	\$51,685
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$138,057	\$46,522
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$137,811	\$41,816
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$137,282	\$48,514
Battalion Chief W / Stipend	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$135,681	\$34,464
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$133,866	\$33,044
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$133,757	\$31,978
Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$133,303	\$47,142
Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$133,077	\$53,659
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$130,355	\$31,637
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$129,226	\$50,590
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$126,483	\$53,728
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$124,572	\$20,259
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$120,441	\$21,121
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$117,971	\$52,830
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$117,424	\$49,870
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$114,711	\$60,912
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$110,502	\$53,683

Emergency Preparedness Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$109,747	\$13,100
Administrative Service Officer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$107,010	\$29,307
Building Plans Examiner	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$104,400	\$35,780
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$104,242	\$31,392
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$101,170	\$33,197
Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$95,255	\$39,979
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$91,826	\$18,685
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$91,120	\$19,006
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$90,900	\$49,181
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$88,821	\$55,878
Department Application Special	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$88,648	\$33,148
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$88,368	\$18,637
Research & Program Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$84,922	\$35,618
Fire Engineer 40 Hours	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$83,061	\$36,279
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$78,519	\$13,351
Community Development Tech	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$77,562	\$17,287
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$76,598	\$12,463
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$73,674	\$46,354
Administrative Technician	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$72,561	\$25,027
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$72,184	\$21,606
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$70,032	\$50,303
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$69,081	\$8,878
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$67,060	\$20,964
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$66,542	\$17,005
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$65,329	\$12,740
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$63,263	\$20,837
Battalion Chief 40Hr W / Stipend	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$61,502	\$20,131
Fire Captain - Training	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$60,194	\$17,700
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$57,874	\$20,999

Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$43,397	\$12,710
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$38,720	\$40,535
Fire Engineer 40 Hours	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$15,354	\$6,671
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$5,874	\$1,077
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$5,874	\$1,260
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$5,389	\$1,152
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$5,366	\$1,152
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$5,366	\$1,152
Dep Emergency Prepare Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$4,709	\$532
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$3,856	\$15,520
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$3,119	\$0
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$3,082	\$0
Fire Engineer	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$2,822	\$0
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$2,289	\$0
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$1,922	\$0
Firefighter	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$1,305	\$0
Fire Inspector	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$125	\$0
Fire Captain	Santa Rosa	Fire Department	\$115	\$0